0595

460

L I Il

JH_ I
4% BN E T
e b I

_...m:a_._ 1

H_ lgel 1

_.lllnlr._nu_.___
| 96

==~

1
1
1
10l
(0
(0
Il
(0

1 rh,._u_. P = S |

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
!

1190

0€d

0SS
08¢

=
=

=l I HEE L HH b | el L ] e e L R
ﬂ.ﬂ.ﬂ..ﬂﬂ..ﬂ..ﬂ..ﬂ.ﬂ.ﬂ.ﬂ.:ﬂﬂ“ﬂﬂmﬂﬂi.

P
=
Bt it
FE i
=
==
==
=T
bt
bt
Lp -
=
==
I==:
-.m =
broos
Bboot
Ftir

TR TR TR T TR R TR TE T e TR TR TR T

i

View

Side

Front View

1200

cor

)

09F

1190

829

482. 5

144

153.5

61¢

313

Top View

Front View

1200

P

e 165

165

Car

igf

O

{

Back View
Pre Semi-Driling Tophole




